
99學年度私立醫學校院聯合招考轉學生考試各科組距分佈 
 

附件二 

成績總分組距 
4 科(國文/英文/普生/普化) 

人數 人數% 累計人數 累計人數% 

370.00~379.99 2 0.08% 2 0.08% 
360.00~369.99 6 0.25% 8 0.34% 
350.00~359.99 12 0.50% 20 0.84% 
340.00~349.99 35 1.47% 55 2.31% 
330.00~339.99 45 1.89% 100 4.20% 
320.00~329.99 67 2.82% 167 7.02% 
310.00~319.99 71 2.98% 238 10.00% 
300.00~309.99 95 3.99% 333 13.99% 
290.00~299.99 85 3.57% 418 17.56% 
280.00~289.99 87 3.66% 505 21.22% 
270.00~279.99 97 4.08% 602 25.29% 
260.00~269.99 103 4.33% 705 29.62% 
250.00~259.99 88 3.70% 793 33.32% 
240.00~249.99 97 4.08% 890 37.39% 
230.00~239.99 85 3.57% 975 40.97% 
220.00~229.99 94 3.95% 1069 44.92% 
210.00~219.99 99 4.16% 1168 49.08% 
200.00~209.99 92 3.87% 1260 52.94% 
190.00~199.99 104 4.37% 1364 57.31% 
180.00~189.99 106 4.45% 1470 61.76% 
170.00~179.99 93 3.91% 1563 65.67% 
160.00~169.99 89 3.74% 1652 69.41% 
150.00~159.99 86 3.61% 1738 73.03% 
140.00~149.99 84 3.53% 1822 76.55% 
130.00~139.99 88 3.70% 1910 80.25% 
120.00~129.99 89 3.74% 1999 83.99% 
110.00~119.99 62 2.61% 2061 86.60% 
100.00~109.99 79 3.32% 2140 89.92% 
90.00~99.99 61 2.56% 2201 92.48% 
80.00~89.99 69 2.90% 2270 95.38% 
70.00~79.99 38 1.60% 2308 96.97% 
60.00~69.99 23 0.97% 2331 97.94% 
50.00~59.99 17 0.71% 2348 98.66% 
40.00~49.99 22 0.92% 2370 99.58% 
30.00~39.99 9 0.38% 2379 99.96% 
20.00~29.99 1 0.04% 2380 100.00% 
10.00~19.99 0 0.00% 2380 100.00% 

0.00~9.99 0 0.00% 2380 100.00% 

 



99學年度私立醫學校院聯合招考轉學生考試各科組距分佈 
 

附件二 

成績總分組距 
3 科(國文/英文/普生) 

人數 人數% 累計人數 累計人數% 

370.00~379.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
360.00~369.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
350.00~359.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
340.00~349.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
330.00~339.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
320.00~329.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
310.00~319.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
300.00~309.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
290.00~299.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
280.00~289.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
270.00~279.99 7 0.29% 7 0.29% 
260.00~269.99 21 0.86% 28 1.15% 
250.00~259.99 60 2.46% 88 3.60% 
240.00~249.99 72 2.95% 160 6.55% 
230.00~239.99 93 3.81% 253 10.36% 
220.00~229.99 132 5.40% 385 15.76% 
210.00~219.99 138 5.65% 523 21.41% 
200.00~209.99 142 5.81% 665 27.22% 
190.00~199.99 121 4.95% 786 32.17% 
180.00~189.99 153 6.26% 939 38.44% 
170.00~179.99 139 5.69% 1078 44.13% 
160.00~169.99 152 6.22% 1230 50.35% 
150.00~159.99 110 4.50% 1340 54.85% 
140.00~149.99 163 6.67% 1503 61.52% 
130.00~139.99 122 4.99% 1625 66.52% 
120.00~129.99 137 5.61% 1762 72.12% 
110.00~119.99 127 5.20% 1889 77.32% 
100.00~109.99 117 4.79% 2006 82.11% 
90.00~99.99 89 3.64% 2095 85.76% 
80.00~89.99 114 4.67% 2209 90.42% 
70.00~79.99 81 3.32% 2290 93.74% 
60.00~69.99 56 2.29% 2346 96.03% 
50.00~59.99 32 1.31% 2378 97.34% 
40.00~49.99 35 1.43% 2413 98.77% 
30.00~39.99 21 0.86% 2434 99.63% 
20.00~29.99 7 0.29% 2441 99.92% 
10.00~19.99 2 0.08% 2443 100.00% 

0.00~9.99 0 0.00% 2443 100.00% 

 



99學年度私立醫學校院聯合招考轉學生考試各科組距分佈 
 

附件二 

成績總分組距 
2 科(國文/英文) 

人數 人數% 累計人數 累計人數% 

370.00~379.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
360.00~369.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
350.00~359.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
340.00~349.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
330.00~339.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
320.00~329.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
310.00~319.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
300.00~309.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
290.00~299.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
280.00~289.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
270.00~279.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
260.00~269.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
250.00~259.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
240.00~249.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
230.00~239.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
220.00~229.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
210.00~219.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
200.00~209.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
190.00~199.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
180.00~189.99 14 0.56% 14 0.56% 
170.00~179.99 73 2.92% 87 3.48% 
160.00~169.99 133 5.33% 220 8.81% 
150.00~159.99 214 8.57% 434 17.38% 
140.00~149.99 262 10.49% 696 27.87% 
130.00~139.99 262 10.49% 958 38.37% 
120.00~129.99 239 9.57% 1197 47.94% 
110.00~119.99 221 8.85% 1418 56.79% 
100.00~109.99 172 6.89% 1590 63.68% 
90.00~99.99 157 6.29% 1747 69.96% 
80.00~89.99 179 7.17% 1926 77.13% 
70.00~79.99 170 6.81% 2096 83.94% 
60.00~69.99 104 4.16% 2200 88.11% 
50.00~59.99 117 4.69% 2317 92.79% 
40.00~49.99 80 3.20% 2397 96.00% 
30.00~39.99 44 1.76% 2441 97.76% 
20.00~29.99 41 1.64% 2482 99.40% 
10.00~19.99 10 0.40% 2492 99.80% 

0.00~9.99 5 0.20% 2497 100.00% 

 


